
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIOLOGY

Fall 2021 Directory
Faculty Ext Location Email

Amenta, Edwin No Phone SSPA 4101 ea3@uci.edu
Bailey, Stanley R. Co-Graduate Director No Phone SSPA 4177 bailey@uci.edu
Bandelj, Nina 4-8872 SSPB 4263 nbandelj@uci.edu
Bean, Frank D. Professor Emeritus 4-7497 SSPA 4139 fbean@uci.edu
Brown, Susan, 4-9382 SSPA 4175 skbrown@uci.edu
Butts, Carter 4-8591 SSPA 2145 buttsc@uci.edu
Cancian, Francesca Professor Emerita No Phone SSPB 5253 fmcancia@uci.edu
Faust, Katherine Professor Emerita 4-9383 SSPA 4117 kfaust@uci.edu
Frank, David J., Department Chair 4-1117 SSPA 4107 frankd@uci.edu
Goldberg, Rachel 4-9683 SSPB 4289 rachel.goldberg@uci.edu
Hanselman, Paul 4-1933 SSPB 4251 paul.hanselman@uci.edu
Hironaka, Ann No Phone SSPB 4269 hironaka@uci.edu
Huffman, Matt 4-5341 SSPB 4229 mhuffman@uci.edu
Lerch, Julia 4-1733 SSPA 4145 lerchj@uci.edu
Meyer, David 4-1475 SSPB 4207 dmeyer@uci.edu
Penner, Andrew Undergraduate Director 4-8411 SSPA 4181 penner@uci.edu
Polletta, Francesca No Phone SSPA 4183 polletta@uci.edu
Ragin, Charles 4-9450 SSPB 4225 cragin@uci.edu
Rosales, Rocio 4-7884 SSPA 4189 r.rosales@uci.edu
Rumbaut, Ruben 4-2495 SSPB 2293 rrumbaut@uci.edu
Schaefer, David DASA MA Director 4-6245 SSPB 4253 drschaef@uci.edu
Schofer, Evan 4-1397 SSPB 4271 schofer@uci.edu
Smith, David 4-7292 SSPB 5291 dasmith@uci.edu
Snow, David Professor Emeritus 4-9323 SSPB 4295 dsnow@uci.edu
Stepan-Norris, Judy Professor Emerita 4-6460 SSPB 4203 jstepann@uci.edu
Strings, Sabrina 4-9745 SSPB 4209 sstrings@uci.edu
Su, Yang, Co-Graduate Director No Phone SSPB 4279 su.yang@uci.edu
Treas, Judy Professor Emerita 4-8324 SSPB 4291 jktreas@uci.edu
Telles, Edward No Phone SSPA 4171 e.telles@uci.edu
Turney, Kristin 4-8846 SSPB 4283 kristin.turney@uci.edu
Vega, Irene 4-5195 SSPB  4275 ivega@uci.edu
Wang, Feng 4-1417 SSPB 4285 fwang@uci.edu

Lecturers Ext. Location Email
Schuster, Tonya 4-0206 SSPB 4237 schuster@uci.edu
Ahmmad, Zobayer No Phone zahmmad@uci.edu
Bilakovics, Steve No Phone sbilakov@uci.edu
Kim, Julie No Phone juliesk2@uci.edu
Miric, Natasha No Phone nmiric@uci.edu
Mueller, Jason No Phone muellej1@uci.edu
Wosick, Kassia No Phone k.wosick@uci.edu
Zoeller, Chris No Phone czoeller@uci.edu

Staff Ext Location Email
Maryann Zovak-Wieder, Department Manager 4-7637 SSPB 4215 mzovak@uci.edu
Alysha Casado, Department Analyst 4-6800 SSPB 4211 acasado@uci.edu
Janine Keys, Department Student Assistant No Phone SSPB 4223 sociolstudentassist@uci.edu
FAX , Sociology Department 4-4717 SSPB 4218
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